é E N V I RO c E RT 11000 Olson Drive, Suite 205, Rancho Cordova CA 95670
Phone: (279) 888-6911 | Fax: (828) 655-1622
International, Inc? www.EnviroCert.org

PROGRAM FEE SCHEDULE

All payments of fees are valid for one (1) calendar year from initial payment date. Any refund or
payment transfer requests must be made during this time frame. Following the one (1) year
mark, any unused/unassigned payments will be forfeited.

APPLICATIONS

CPESC, CPSWQ, CPISM, CPMSM, CPSWI $ 375.00%2
CESSWI $ 370.00%2
NGICP $ 160.00 -2
QSM $ 350.003
Corporate Conformance S 400.00
REVIEW SESSIONS

ECI SPONSORED IN-PERSON REVIEW SESSIONS*

CPESC, CPSWQ, CPISM, CPMSM, CPSWI $ 400.00
CESSWI $ 385.00
ECI PARTNERING IN-PERSON REVIEW SESSIONS*
Fees are based on Outside Contractor Trainer-Partner Requirements (listed on the webpage
calendar), plus $100.00 Registration Fee to ECI. All Registration is required to occur through ECI.>

ON DEMAND REVIEW SESSIONS

CPESC, CPESC - SI, CPSWQ, CPSWQ - SI, QSM 3 $ 355.00
CESSWI, CESSWI —SI $ 350.00
EXAM SCHEDULING

Option 1: Professional Remote Proctored Exam Bundles through Prometric

Item Description Price

CPESC Bundle Part A/CPESC Video/Proctored Exam S 400.00

L Allinitial application fees include a digital copy of the General Principles Review Manual.

2The application fee is non-refundable and non-transferable.

3 The QSM Certificate of Training application fee includes the application, On-Demand Review, exam, and a digital copy of the
manual.

4 All training session attendees are required to have a General Principles Review Manual when they attend the review session.

5 Failure to register through ECI (following appropriate policy and procedures) may result in delay or revocation of approval for
the program. Please contact ECI with any questions.


http://www.envirocert.org/
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CPESC - SI Bundle
CESSWI Bundle
CESSWI - SI Bundle
CPSWQ Bundle
CPSWQ - SI Bundle
CPISM Exam
CPMSM Exam

NGICP Exam

RETESTS

Item

Retest

Exam Only

CPESC Video/Proctored Exam

Part A/CESSWI Video/Proctored Exam
CESSWI Video/Proctored Exam

Part A/CPSWQ Video/Proctored Exam
CPSWQ Video/Proctored Exam

Part A/Proctored Exam

Part A/Proctored Exam

Proctored Exam

Description

Review/Proctored Exam

Exam Only (CPISM, CPMSM, NGICP)

Option 2: In-Person Tests at Approved Test Centers or Conferences

ECI Test Fees (first exam) & Proctor

ECI Re-Test Fees & Proctor

ECI Approved Independent Proctors

ANNUAL RENEWAL OR MAINTENANCE FEES

CPESC
CPSWQ
CPISM
CPMSM
NGICP

Corporate Compliance

$ 200.00 CESSWI

S 200.00 Qsm

$ 200.00 In-Training (IT)
$ 180.00 Retired

$ 155.00 Late Fee

S 255.00

January 2026 Program Fee Schedule

$ 400.00
$ 345.00
$ 345.00
$ 400.00
$ 400.00
$ 195.00
$ 195.00
$ 195.00

Price

$ 210.00

$ 195.00

$ 210.00
$ 190.00

TBD by Proctor

$ 160.00
$ 120.00
$ 105.00
$ 30.00
$ 80.00
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REINSTATEMENT PROGRAM

All Certifications $ 180.00°

REPRODUCTION AND DIRECT COSTS’

Replacement Wall Certificate S 55.00
PDF for Wall Certificate (emailed) S 30.00
Replacement ID Card S 30.00
ECI Seals Cost+15% 8

General Principle Review Manual

Hard Copy (Review and Presentation Manual) $ 180.00
Hard Copy (Review Manual Only) $ 155.00
PDF Electronic Copy (Review and Presentation Manual) S 80.00
PDF Electronic Copy (Review Manual Only) S 55.00
Replacement Certification Package or Renewals® $ 30.00

6 |nitial administration fee associated with Reinstatement Fee and Staff time. Additional fees will be required where the
certification lapsed for more than one (1) year plus back renewal fees and other applicable fees, as determined by ECI.

7 These fees do not include all Shipping and Handling expenses which will be included in the overall fee

8 Costs will vary depending on type of stamp

9 Failure to properly update CMS that results in lost certificate and/or ID card (including renewals), will result in additional fees
that will be the responsibility of the Certified Professional.
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