

## PROGRAM FEE SCHEDULE

All payments of fees are valid for one (1) calendar year from initial payment date. Any refund or payment transfer requests must be made during this time frame. Following the one (1) year mark, any unused/unassigned payments will be forfeited.

### APPLICATIONS

CPESC, CPSWQ, CPISM, CPMSM, CPSWI	\$ 375.00 <sup>1,2</sup>
CESSWI	\$ 370.00 <sup>1,2</sup>
NGICP	\$ 160.00 <sup>1,2</sup>
QSM	\$ 350.00 <sup>3</sup>
Corporate Conformance	\$ 400.00

### REVIEW SESSIONS

#### ECI SPONSORED IN-PERSON REVIEW SESSIONS<sup>4</sup>

CPESC, CPSWQ, CPISM, CPMSM, CPSWI	\$ 400.00
CESSWI	\$ 385.00

#### ECI PARTNERING IN-PERSON REVIEW SESSIONS<sup>4</sup>

Fees are based on Outside Contractor Trainer-Partner Requirements (listed on the webpage calendar), plus \$100.00 Registration Fee to ECI. All Registration is required to occur through ECI.<sup>5</sup>

#### ON DEMAND REVIEW SESSIONS

CPESC, CPESC - SI, CPSWQ, CPSWQ - SI, QSM <sup>3</sup>	\$ 355.00
CESSWI, CESSWI – SI	\$ 350.00

### EXAM SCHEDULING

#### Option 1: Professional Remote Proctored Exam Bundles through Prometric

Item	Description	Price
CPESC Bundle	Part A/CPESC Video/Proctored Exam	\$ 400.00

<sup>1</sup> All initial application fees include a digital copy of the General Principles Review Manual.

<sup>2</sup> The application fee is non-refundable and non-transferable.

<sup>3</sup> The QSM Certificate of Training application fee includes the application, On-Demand Review, exam, and a digital copy of the manual.

<sup>4</sup> All training session attendees are required to have a General Principles Review Manual when they attend the review session.

<sup>5</sup> Failure to register through ECI (following appropriate policy and procedures) may result in delay or revocation of approval for the program. Please contact ECI with any questions.

CPESC - SI Bundle	CPESC Video/Proctored Exam	\$ 400.00
CESSWI Bundle	Part A/CESSWI Video/Proctored Exam	\$ 345.00
CESSWI - SI Bundle	CESSWI Video/Proctored Exam	\$ 345.00
CPSWQ Bundle	Part A/CPSWQ Video/Proctored Exam	\$ 400.00
CPSWQ - SI Bundle	CPSWQ Video/Proctored Exam	\$ 400.00
CPISM Exam	Part A/Proctored Exam	\$ 195.00
CPMSM Exam	Part A/Proctored Exam	\$ 195.00
NGICP Exam	Proctored Exam	\$ 195.00

**RETESTS**

Item	Description	Price
Retest	Review/Proctored Exam	\$ 210.00
Exam Only	Exam Only (CPISM, CPMSM, NGICP)	\$ 195.00

**Option 2: In-Person Tests at Approved Test Centers or Conferences**

ECI Test Fees (first exam) & Proctor	\$ 210.00
ECI Re-Test Fees & Proctor	\$ 190.00
ECI Approved Independent Proctors	TBD by Proctor

**ANNUAL RENEWAL OR MAINTENANCE FEES**

CPESC	\$ 200.00	CESSWI	\$ 160.00
CPSWQ	\$ 200.00	QSM	\$ 120.00
CPISM	\$ 200.00	In-Training (IT)	\$ 105.00
CPMSM	\$ 180.00	Retired	\$ 30.00
NGICP	\$ 155.00	Late Fee	\$ 80.00
Corporate Compliance	\$ 255.00		

**REINSTATEMENT PROGRAM**

All Certifications \$ 180.00<sup>6</sup>

**REPRODUCTION AND DIRECT COSTS<sup>7</sup>**

Replacement Wall Certificate	\$ 55.00
PDF for Wall Certificate (emailed)	\$ 30.00
Replacement ID Card	\$ 30.00
ECI Seals	Cost + 15% <sup>8</sup>
General Principle Review Manual	
Hard Copy (Review and Presentation Manual)	\$ 180.00
Hard Copy (Review Manual Only)	\$ 155.00
PDF Electronic Copy (Review and Presentation Manual)	\$ 80.00
PDF Electronic Copy (Review Manual Only)	\$ 55.00
Replacement Certification Package or Renewals <sup>9</sup>	\$ 30.00

<sup>6</sup> Initial administration fee associated with Reinstatement Fee and Staff time. Additional fees will be required where the certification lapsed for more than one (1) year plus back renewal fees and other applicable fees, as determined by ECI.

<sup>7</sup> These fees do not include all Shipping and Handling expenses which will be included in the overall fee

<sup>8</sup> Costs will vary depending on type of stamp

<sup>9</sup> Failure to properly update CMS that results in lost certificate and/or ID card (including renewals), will result in additional fees that will be the responsibility of the Certified Professional.